ZHEJIANG LIGAO PUMP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ADD: NO.227, HUISHU ROAD, LINHAI CITY,ZHEJIANG
PROVINCE, CHINA
TEL: +86-576-85289780
FAX： +86-576-85668297
EMAIL: SALES@LIGAOPUMPS.COM
WEB: WWW. LIGAOPUMPS.COM
PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

DC12V or 24V is available
Material: PVC; PVDF; SS304; SS316; PTFE
TABLE
Model
50Hz 60Hz pressure
Diaphragm
(mm）
PowerFlow
(LPH)
Flow
(GPH) SPM
Flow
(GPH)
Flow
(LPH) SPM BAR PSI
JBB15/1.0 15 3.9
100
4.7 18
120
10 145
65
60W
JBB25/1.0 25 6.6 7.9 30 10 145
JBB40/0.7 40 10 150 12 48 180 7 102
JBB60/0.6 60 60
100
19 72
120
6 87
84
JBB80/0.5 80 21 25 96 5 73
JBB100/0.4 100 26
150
32 120
180
4 58
JBB130/0.4 130 34 41 156 4 58
JBB150/0.3 150 39 47 180 3 43
CONNECTION
Model PVC PVDF/PTFE SS304/316
JBB15-JBB40 6*9 mm hose RC1/2" F
10*16mm welding union

MAIN PARAMETER
Flow range: 10-500LPH@50Hz/12-600LPH@60Hz
Pressure range: 5-12 Bar
Power: 380V@50Hz on standard, others on request
Material: PVC; PVDF; SS304; SS316; PTFE
Model
50Hz 60Hz pressure
Diaphragm
(mm） PowerFlow
(LPH)
Flow
(GPH) SPM Flow
(GPH)
Flow
(LPH) SPM BAR PSI
GM10/1.2 10 2.6
48
3.1 12
58
12 174
65
0.37KW
GM25/1.0 25 6.6 7.9 30 10 145
GM50/1.0 50 13 96 16 60 115 10 145
GM90/0.7 90 23
48
28 108
58
7 102
112
GM120/0.7 120 32 38 144 7 102
GM170/0.7 170 45
96
54 204
115
7 102
GM240/0.5 240 63 76 288 5 73
GM330/0.5 330 86
144
104 396
173
5 73
GM400/0.5 400 105 126 480 5 73
GM500/0.5 500 131 157 600 5 73
CONNECTION
Model PVC PVDF/PTFE SS304/316
GM10-GM25 6*9 mm PE hose RC1/2" F 10*16mm welding union
GM50-GM120 DN15 glue union RC1/2" F 10*16mm welding union
GM170-GM330 DN15 glue union RC3/4" F 15*22mm welding union
GM400-GM500 DN20 glue union RC3/4" F 15*22mm welding union
09

Flow range:1360-3600LPH@50Hz/1632-4320LPH@60Hz
Pressure range: 3-5 Bar
Power: 380V@50Hz on standard, others on request
Material: PVC; PVDF; SS304; SS316; PTFE
Model
50Hz 60Hz pressure
Diaphragm
(mm） Power
Flow
(LPH)
Flow
(GPH) SPM Flow
(GPH)
Flow
(LPH) SPM BAR PSI
GB-S1360/0.7 1360 357 96 429 1632 115 7 102
148
1.1KW
GB-S1500/0.5 1500 394
144
473 1800
173
5 73
GB-S2000/0.4 2000 528 634 2400 4 58
GB-S2400/0.4 2400 631 96 757 2880 115 4 58
185GB-S3200/0.3 3200 842
144
1010 3840
173
3 44
GB-S3600/0.3 3600 951 1141 4320 3 44
CONNECTION
Model PVC PVDF PTFE SS304/316
GB-S1360~2000 DN25 glue union RC 1" F DN25 PVC Flange RC 1" F
GB-S2800~3600 DN40 glue union RC 1.5" F DN40 PVC Flange RC 1.5" F

(L/H)
Pump
Speed
(SPM)
Dia
(mm)
JPX1/40 1
96
1.2
115
40 6 10
0.37
DN6
union for
welding
JPX2/40 2 2.4 40 6
20
JPX4/33 4 4.8 33 8
JPX8/21 8 9.6 21 10
JPX11/14 11 13 14 12
JPX20/8 20 24 8 16
DN10
union for
welding
JPX33/5 33 40 5 20
JPX52/3.3 52 62 3.3 25
JPX65/2.6 65 78 2.6 28
JPX88/2.0 88 106 2.0 32
JPX105/1.7 105 126 1.7 35
JPX125/1.4 125 150 1.4 38
DN15
union for
welding
JPX155/1.1 155 186 1.1 42
JPX190/1.0 190
144
228
173
1.0 38
JPX230/0.8 230 276 0.8 42
Duplex or Triplex head is available.
13
2TJPX
MAIN PARAMETER

(L/H)
Pump
Speed
(SPM)
Dia
(mm)
2TJPX4/40 4
96
4.8
115
40 6
20 0.37
DN6
union for
welding
2TJPX8/26 8 9.6 26 8
2TJPX16/14 16 19 14 10
2TJPX22/10 22 26 10 12 DN8
union for
welding
2TJPX40/5.4 40 48 5.4 16
2TJPX60/3.5 60 72 3.5 20
2TJPX100/2.2 100 120 2.2 25
DN10
union for
welding
2TJPX130/1.7 130 156 1.7 28
2TJPX170/1.3 170 204 1.3 32
2TJPX200/1.0 200 240 1.0 35
2TJPX250/0.8 250 300 0.8 38
DN15
union for
welding
2TJPX300/0.6 300 360 0.6 42
2TJPX380/0.6 380
144
456
173
0.6 38
2TJPX450/0.5 450 540 0.5 42
Plunger
Metering Pump
Plunger
Metering Pump

(L/H)
Pump
Speed
(SPM)
Dia
(mm)
JPZ5/50 5
96
6
115
50 8
25 0.75
DN6
union for
welding
JPZ9/44 9 10 44 10
JPZ14/30 14 16.8 30 12
JPZ26/17 26 31 17 16
DN10
union for
welding
JPZ42/10 42 50 10 20
JPZ66/7 66 79 7 25
JPZ85/5.5 85 102 5.5 28
JPZ110/4.0 110 132 4 32
JPZ135/3.3 135 162 3.3 35
DN15
union for
welding
JPZ160/2.8 160 192 2.8 38
JPZ200/2.3 200 240 2.3 42
JPZ225/2.0 225 270 2 45
JPZ280/1.7 280 336 1.7 50
JPZ335/1.3 335 402 1.3 55
DN25 Flange
(HG/T20592
RF)
JPZ400/1.1 400 480 1.1 60
JPZ470/0.9 470 564 0.9 65
JPZ550/0.8 550 660 0.8 70
JPZ600/0.7 600
144
720
173
0.7 60
JPZ700/0.6 700 840 0.6 65
JPZ820/0.5 820 984 0.5 70
Duplex or Triplex head is available.
15
JPR
MAIN PARAMETER

(KW)
ConnectionFlow
Rate
(L/H)
Pump
Speed
(SPM)
Flow
Rate
(L/H)
Pump
Speed
(SPM)
Dia
(mm)
JPR18/50 18
96
22
115
50 12
30 1.5
DN10
union for
welding
JPR30/28 30 36 28 16
JPR50/18 50 60 18 20
JPR80/11 80 96 11 25
JPR100/9 100 120 9 28
JPR135/7 135 162 7 32
DN15
union for
welding
JPR160/5.8 160 192 5.8 35
JPR190/5.0 190 228 5.0 38
JPR230/4.0 230 276 4.0 42
JPR265/3.5 265 318 3.5 45
JPR330/2.9 330 396 2.9 50
JPR400/2.3 400 480 2.3 55
DN25 Flange
(HG/T20592 RF)
JPR480/2.0 480 576 2.0 60
JPR560/1.7 560 672 1.7 65
JPR650/1.5 655 900 1.6 70
JPR750/1.3 750 900 1.3 75
JPR850/1.1 850 1020 1.1 80
DN40 Flange
(HG/T20592 RF)
JPR960/0.9 960 1152 0.9 85
JPR1080/0.8 1080 1296 0.8 90
JPR1280/0.8 1280
144
1536
173
0.8 80
JPR1450/0.7 1450 1740 0.7 85
JPR1620/0.6 1620 1944 0.6 90
Duplex or Triplex head is available.
16
Plunger
Metering Pump

ConnectionFlow
Rate
(L/H)
Pump
Speed
(SPM)
Flow
Rate
(L/H)
Pump
Speed
(SPM)
3KW 4KW
Dia
(mm)
JPD28/50 28
96
33
115
50 / 12
50
DN10
union for weldingJPD53/(40/50) 53 63 40 50 16
JPD85/(25/35)) 85 102 25 35 20
JPD135/(16/22) 135 162 16 22 25
DN15 Flange
(HG/T20615
TG)
JPD170/(12/17) 170 204 12 17 28
JPD220/(9/13) 220 264 9 13 32
JPD320/(6.8/9) 320 384 6.8 9 38
JPD390/(5.6/8) 390 468 5.6 8 42
DN25 Flange
(HG/T20615
TG)
JPD450/(4.8/7) 450 540 4.8 7 45
JPD550/(4/5.6) 550 660 4 5.6 50
JPD670/(3.4/4.7) 670 804 3.4 4.7 55
JPD800/(2.8/4) 800 960 2.8 4 60
JPD940/(2.3/3.3) 940 1128 2.3 3.3 65
JPD1100/(2/2.8) 1100 1320 2 2.8 70
DN40 Flange
(HG/T20592 RF)
JPD1250/(1.8/2.5) 1250 1500 1.8 2.5 75
JPD1430/(1.6/2.2) 1430 1716 1.6 2.2 80
JPD1620/(1.4/2) 1620 1944 1.4 2 85
JPD1820/(1.2/1.7) 1820 2184 1.2 1.7 90
JPD2010/(1.1/1.5) 2010 2412 1.1 1.5 95
JPD2250/(0.9/1.3) 2250 2700 0.9 1.3 100
JPD2480/(0.8/1.1) 2480 2976 0.8 1.1 105
JPD2720/(0.8/1) 2720
144
3264
173
0.8 1 90
DN50 Flange
(HG/T20592 RF)
JPD3050/(0.7/0.9) 3050 3660 0.7 0.9 95
JPD3380/(0.6/0.8) 3380 4056 0.6 0.8 100
JPD3720/(0.5/0.7) 3720 4464 0.5 0.7 105
Flow range: 28-3720LPH@50Hz/33-4464LPH@60Hz
Pressure range: 5-500 Bar
Power: 3kw/4KW 4 pole Motor
Material: SS304; SS316, others on request

Material: SS304; SS316, other on request
PARAMETER TABLE
25
Digital Metering pump performance parameter
DMA/JMA Parameter
Model
Flow
L/h
Pressure
Mpa
Diapnrang
m Power
W
Connection
PVC PVDF 304/316
DMA/JMA7.5/1.2 7.5 1.2
51.5
80
6*9
PE hose
6*9mm PE
hose
6*12
union for
weldingDMA/JMA15/1.0 15 1.0
DMA/JMA25/1.0 25 1.0
65
10*16
union for
welding
DMA/JMA50/1.0 50 1.0
DN15 union Rc1/2”F
Thread
DMA/JMA80/0.7 80 0.7
84
DMA/JMA100/0.7 100 0.7
DMA/JMA120/0.7 120 0.7
DMA/JMA150/0.5 150 0.5
15x22
union for
weldingDMA/JMA200/0.3 200 0.3
DMB/JMB Parameter
Model
Flow
L/h
Pressure
Mpa
Diapnrang
m
mm
Power
Kw
Connection
PVC PVDF/PTFE* 304/316
DMB/JMB170/0.7 170 0.7
112 0.75
DN15
union
Rc1/2”F
Thread 15x22
union for
welding
DMB/JMB240/0.5 240 0.5
DMB/JMB330/0.5 330 0.5 DN20
union
Rc3/4”F
Thread
DMB/JMB400/0.5 400 0.5
DMB/JMB500/0.5 500 0.5
DMC/JMC Parameter
Model
Flow
L/h
Pressure
Mpa
Diapnrang
m Power
Kw
Connection
PVC PVDF/PTFE* 304/316
DMC/JMC240/1.0 240 1.0 148
1.1
DN25
union
DN25
Flange
Rc1"
F Thread
DMC/JMC320/1.0 320 1.0 148
DMC/JMC500/1.0 500 1.0 148
DMC/JMC680/0.7 680 0.7 148
DMC/JMC760/0.5 760 0.5 148
DMC/JMC1000/0.4 1000 0.4 148
DMC/JMC1200/0.4 1200 0.4 185
1.5 DN40
union
DN40
Flange
Rc1½″
F Thread
DMC/JMC1600/0.3 1600 0.3 185
DMC/JMC2000/0.3 2000 0.3 185
DMCS/JMCS Parameter
Model
Flow
L/h